
NJSBGA 

3rd Annual Past Presidents Golf Outing 
All Proceeds Benefiting the NJSBGA Scholarship Fund 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 

Mercer Oaks Golf Course 

725 Village Rd West 

West Windsor Township, NJ 08550 

11:00AM:  REGISTRATION/LUNCH 

12:00PM: SHOTGUN START 

  5:00PM:  DINNER, PRIZES & PROGRAM 

$______ 

$600.00 

$250.00 

$750.00 

$1000.00 

$1000.00 

$2000.00 

$500.00 

Individual Golfer(s) x_____ $160.00 

Golf Foursome  

Hole Sponsors  

Lunch Sponsor  

Beverage Cart Sponsor   

Cocktail Hour Sponsor   

Dinner Sponsor  

Prize Donation  

Dinner Only Guest(s) x_____ $60.00 $______ 

Total $______________ 

Golfers: 

1.__________________________________________ 

2.__________________________________________ 

3.__________________________________________ 

4.__________________________________________ 

Contact Information: 

Name: ________________________________________ 

Email: ________________________________________ 

Cell Phone (Required): ___________________________ 
Make checks payable to NJSBGA. 

Please call if you would like to use a credit card 973-383-6466
Payment must be received at least two weeks prior to the event to reserve your spot/sponsorship. 

You will receive email confirmation after receipt of payment. 

Mail Completed Form and Payment to: 

NJSBGA 

PO Box 376 

Newton, NJ 07860 

Questions?  Info@njsbga.org 




