



## 3<sup>rd</sup> Annual Past Presidents Golf Outing

All Proceeds Benefiting the NJSBGA Scholarship Fund

## Tuesday, October 17, 2023

## **Mercer Oaks Golf Course**

725 Village Rd West

West Windsor Township, NJ 08550

11:00AM: REGISTRATION/LUNCH

12:00PM: SHOTGUN START

5:00PM: DINNER, PRIZES & PROGRAM



Individual Golfer(s) x	\$160.00	\$
Golf Foursome		\$600.00
Hole Sponsors		\$250.00
Lunch Sponsor		\$750.00
Beverage Cart Sponsor		\$1000.00
Cocktail Hour Sponsor		\$1000.00
Dinner Sponsor		\$2000.00
Prize Donation		\$500.00
Dinner Only Guest(s) x	\$60.00	\$

Total C

	10tal \$	
	Golfers:	
1		
2.		
3.		
4.		
	Contact Information:	
Name:		
Email:		
Cell Phone	(Required):	
	Make checks payable to <b>NJSBGA</b> .	

Please call if you would like to use a credit card 973-383-6466 Payment must be received at least two weeks prior to the event to reserve your spot/sponsorship. You will receive email confirmation after receipt of payment.

Mail Completed Form and Payment to:

**NJSBGA** PO Box 376 Newton, NJ 07860 Questions? Info@njsbga.org